From: Shuping, M. April

Sent: Monday, October 19, 2015 5:22 PM
To: Bredfeldt, Erik A.

Subject: EZ Discounts

Enterprise Zone Discounts

FY

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

LDC

33,538.39
23,480.57
28,900.30
40,944.34
33,961.02

Hope this helps.

April

Bus Tax
38,138.40
54,414.98
96,351.46
95,018.54

110,808.31

150065D



