From: Shuping, M. April Sent: Monday, October 19, 2015 5:22 PM To: Bredfeldt, Erik A.

Subject: EZ Discounts

Enterprise Zone Discounts

FY	LDC	Bus Tax
2011	33,538.39	38,138.40
2012	23,480.57	54,414.98
2013	28,900.30	96,351.46
2014	40,944.34	95,018.54
2015	33,961.02	110,808.31

Hope this helps.

April